 Birds
Birds
Brands
All Treat
C&S
DCN
Duraco
Exhart
Woodstream
Myers
Brinno
 BirdWatch, GardenWatch
Evergarden Cartanna
Products
Food
 Nuts, Fruit, Suet, Nectar
Feeders
 Cages, Chamber, Hummingbird, Decorative
Baths
 Plastic, Resin
Cameras
 Motion, Still
Bird Food Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Pack Picture
AR50014C 50014 0 60691 50014 2 WILD BIRD SEED BELLS 454 g 12
ARA50015C 50015 0 60691 50015 9 SUNFLOWER BIRD BELL 312 g 12
AR50071 50071 0 60691 50071 5 SUET AND PEANUT 333 g 12
AR50072 50072 0 60691 50072 2 SUET AND APPLE 333 g 12
AR50073 50073 0 60691 50073 9 SUET FRUIT AND NUT 333 g 12
AR50074 50074 0 60691 50074 6 SUET AND CHERRY 333 g 12
AR50070 50070 0 60691 50070 8 ALL SEASON SUET 333 g 12
AR50075 50075 0 60691 50075 3 BIRD TREAT SUET CAGE - SINGLE   333 g 24
CS00501 CS12501 0 18222 00501 7 HIGH ENERGY SUET 11.75 OZ 11.75 oz 12
CS00527 CS12527 0 18222 00527 7 BERRY TREAT SUET 11.75 OZ 11.75 oz 12
CS00557 CS12557 0 18222 00557 4 RAISIN TREAT SUET 11.75 OZ 11.75 oz 12
CS00559 CS12559 0 18222 00559 8 NUTTY TREAT SUET 11.75 OZ 11.75 oz 12
CS00563 CS12563 0 18222 00563 5 SUNFLOWER TREAT SUET 11 OZ 11 oz 12
CSPP98 PP-98 0 01822 20009 8 SUET FLOOR DISPLAY  72 PCS 72 pcs 1
CS00701 CS701 0 18222 00701 1 SINGLE SUET BASKET 8
CS00707 CS707 0 18222 00707 3 DOUBLE SUET BASKET 8
10  Birds.xls - Bird Food
Duraco Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
DR00561 1010T/6 ORED 0 32832 00561 8 DUAL CHAMBER BIRD FEEDER 8-10# SEED CAP. ORED 6
DR94235 1010T/6 SGRN 0 32832 94235 7 DUAL CHAMBER BIRD FEEDER 8-10# SEED CAP. SGRN 6
DR01078 1200 SGRN 0 32832 01078 0 COTTAGE BIRD FEEDER 3# SEED CAP. SGRN 6
DR01296 1225 SGRN 0 32832 01296 8
CANTERBURY COACH LIGHT BIRD FEEDER 2# SEED
CAP. SGRN 6
DR01297 1250 TC 0 32832 01297 5 VALENCIA BIRD FEEDER 2.4# SEED CAP. TC Terra Cotta 6
DR01489 1255 BLK 0 32832 01489 4 ECO BLACK BIRD FEEDER BLK Black 6
DR30103 1275 SGRN 0 32832 30103 7 ACORN BIRD FEEDER  4# SEED CAP. SGRN 6
DR01079 1300 SGRN 0 32832 01079 7 COUNTRY SPIRE BIRD FEEDER  2.4# SEED CAP. SGRN 6
DR01294 1325 SGRN 0 32832 01294 4 PROFILE BIRD FEEDER 2# SEED CAP. SGRN 6
DR01295 1350 SGRN 0 32832 01295 1 SKYLINE BIRD FEEDER  2# SEED CAP. SGRN 6
DR01291 1400 TC 0 32832 01291 3 SYSTEM 2 BIRD FEEDER  2.8# SEED CAP. TC Terra Cotta 6
DR01292 1450 TC 0 32832 01292 0 SYSTEM 3 BIRD FEEDER  4.4# SEED CAP. TC Terra Cotta 6
DR01354 HBF15 RED 0 32832 01354 5 15 OZ. HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER RED 15 oz Red 6
DR02454 HBF27 RED 0 32832 02454 1 27 OZ. HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER RED 27 oz Red 6
DR03104 HBF260 0 32832 03104 4 26 OZ. HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER 26 oz 6
10  Birds.xls - Duraco
Exhart Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
EX80031 80031 0 93335 80031 5 SUNFCE TRAY FEEDER - 6 COLOR Assort 6
EX80032 80032 0 93335 80032 2 1LB TUBE FEEDER - 3 PRT 1 lb 6
EX80033 80033 0 93335 80033 9 2LB TUBE FEEDER - 6 PRT 2 lb 6
EX80034 80034 0 93335 80034 6 3LB TUBE FEEDER - 6 PRT 3 lb 6
EX80035 80035 0 93335 80035 3 PEANUT SUNFLOWER FEEDER - 1.5LB CAPACITY 1.5 lb 6
EX80036 80036 0 93335 80036 0 PLASTIC THISTLE FEEDER - MULTI-COLOR Multi 12
EX80037 80037 0 93335 80037 7 PLASTIC 6 PRT FEEDER - MULTI-COLOR Multi 12
EX80038 80038 0 93335 80038 4 THISTLE FEEDER - ALL METAL 4
EX80039 80039 0 93335 80039 1 TWO CHAMBER METAL - THSTL FEEDER 4
EX80040 80040 0 93335 80040 7 LTRN STYLE FEEDER - AST OF GREEN AND GRAY
Green
/Grey 4
EX80041 80041 0 93335 80041 4 MEDIUM CAGE FEEDER - 2 LB CAPACITY 2 lb 4
EX80042 80042 0 93335 80042 1 LARGE CAGE FEEDER - 3 LB CAPACITY 3 lb 4
EX80044 80044 0 93335 80044 5 ACRYLIC FEEDER - AST OF GREEN AND GRAY
Green
/Grey 4
EX80046 80046 0 93335 80046 9 CARRIAGE FEEDER 12
EX80056 80056 0 93335 80056 8 MULTI-COLOR CANOPY FEEDER WITH TRAY Multi 6
EX80059 80059 0 93335 80059 9 3 PRT METAL CANOPY FEEDER WITH TRAY 6
EX80060 80060 0 93335 80060 5 METAL CANOPY FEEDER WITH TRAY 8
EX80061 80061 0 93335 80061 2 6 PRT TOWER FEEDER 6
EX80062 80062 0 93335 80062 9 2 PRT TOWER FEEDER 12
EX80063 80063 0 93335 80063 6 MOSAIC GLASS TILE FEEDER WITH TRAY 6
EX80064 80064 0 93335 80064 3 METAL TRAY FEEDER WITH HAND-PAINTED ACCENTS 6
EX80065 80065 0 93335 80065 0 THISTLE TUBE FEEDER 4
EX80067 80067 0 93335 80067 4 PEANUT SUNFLOWER FEEDER WITH TRAY 8
EX80068 80068 0 93335 80068 1   SEED CAGE FEEDER WITH 4 PRTS AND TRAY 4
EX80069 80069 0 93335 80069 8 12 PRT DUAL TUBE CAGE FEEDER 4
EX80070 80070 0 93335 80070 4 3 CHAMBER   FEEDER 6
EX80071 80071 0 93335 80071 1 2 CHAMBER   FEEDER 6
EX80072 80072 0 93335 80072 8 WALL MOUNT FEEDER WITH PERCH 4
EX80073 80073 0 93335 80073 5
2LB HOURGLASS SEED FEEDER WITH 4 PRTS - AST OF
BRONZE, BLUE & GREEN 2 lb Assort 3
EX80075 80075 0 93335 80075 9
2LB PAGODA SEED FEEDER WITH 4 PRTS - 2 PEWTER
AND 1 BRONZE 2 lb
Pewter
/Bronze 3
EX80076 80076 0 93335 80076 6 1.5LB APPLE SHAPE SEED FEEDER WITH 4 PRTS 1.5 lb 3
EX80077 80077 0 93335 80077 3 1.5LB PEAR SHAPE SEED FEEDER WITH 4 PRTS 1.5 lb 3
EX80078 80078 0 93335 80078 0 1.5LB ORANGE SHAPE SEED FEEDER WITH 4 PRTS 1.5 lb 3
EX80079 80079 0 93335 80079 7
1.5LB FILIGREE GLOBE SEED FEEDER WITH BEADS -
WITH 4 PRTS - 2 PEWTER, 1 BRONZE 1.5 lb
Pewter
/Bronze 3
10  Birds.xls - Exhart
Exhart Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
EX80080 80080 0 93335 80080 3
2LB FILIGREE CYLINDER SEED FEEDER WITH BEADS -
WITH 4 PRTS - PEWTER, BRONZE & PINK 2 lb Assort 3
EX80081 80081 0 93335 80081 0
HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER WITH SOFT SHELL BALL - 24
OZ 24 oz 4
EX80082 80082 0 93335 80082 7
HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER WITH PEARLIZED GLOW IN
THE DARK GLASS BALL - 28 OZ 4
EX80083 80083 0 93335 80083 4
GLASS TEAR DROP SHAPE WITH CRACKLE GLASS - 16
OZ 16 oz 4
EX80084 80084 0 93335 80084 1 SOLAR GLASS HUMMINGBIRD GARDEN STAKE 6
EX80085 80085 0 93335 80085 8 OASIS HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER 8
EX80088 80088 0 93335 80088 9
DECORATIVE GLASS FEEDER WITH 3 GLASS FLOWER
PRTS - 3 COLOR ASSORTMENT Assort 6
10  Birds.xls - Exhart
Woodstream Bird Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
WS82110 211 0 07897 82110 1 HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER 8OZ 8 oz 6
WS26000 260P 0 78978 26000 9 STRAWBERRY HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER 48 OZ 48 oz 6
WS26100 261 7 89782 26100 6 SUNFLOWER HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER 18 OZ 18 oz 4
WS70100 701 0 78978 70100 7 COLIBRI HUMMINGBIRD FEEDER 6
WS23080 230 0 78978 23080 4 HUMMINGBIRD NECTAR CONCENTRATE 8 OZ 8 oz 24
WS23400 234 0 78978 23400 0 BONUS NECTAR CONCENTRATE 6 PACK 2LB 2 lb 6
WS00550 550 0 78978 00550 1 COPPER GARDEN FEEDER 4
WS00570 570 0 78978 00570 9 COPPER MEADOW FEEDER 2
WS00110 110YH 0 58115 00110 8 CRAFTY CANADIAN FEEDER 6
WS34800 348 0 78978 34800 4 WINDOW FEEDER 4
WS30900 309 0 78978 30900 5 SEED BARN 2
WS50105 50105 7 17816 50105 7 THE STATION AROMATIC CEDAR FEEDER 3 LB 3 lb 2
WS50153 50153 7 17816 50153 8 THE LODGE AROMATIC CEDAR FEEDER 2
WS34100 341 0 78978 34100 5 METAL STOVE PIPE BAFFLE GREEN 3
WS34300 342 0 78978 34300 9 QUICK FILL SEED SCOOP 12
WS1001-30 0 0 00000 00000 0 GARDEN SONG DISPLAY ASSORTMENT 1
CONTAINS:
20 - FIRST FLIGHT BIRD FEEDERS
10 - DINE AROUND BIRD FEEDERS
10  Birds.xls - Woodstream Bird
Miscellaneous Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
DN50033 5000-33 0 69244 50033 2 5000 CHERUBS BIRD BATH 18" ANT WHITE 18" Antique White 4
MY12055 RZ.BBAT0G21 0 32903 12055 4 NEO CLASSIC™ BIRDBATH BLACK GRANITE Blk Granite 1
MY54708 RZ.BBAT1G21 0 32903 54708 5 FLOWER BIRDBATH BLACK GRANITE Blk Granite 1
DR01968 BB2 GRAN 0 32832 01968 4 19" BIRD BATH GRAN 19" Granite 4
DR01906 BB2 WH 0 32832 01906 6 19" BIRD BATH WH 19" White 4
DR01416 HBB2 GRAN 0 32832 01416 0 19" HANGING BIRD BATH GRAN 19" Granite 4
Evergarden Cartanna
EW38010
C1/EVE-DC-
SGBB 0 69534 38010 1 SQUARE BIRD BATH GRANITE 18" x 27" 1
EW38011 C1/EVE-DC-GBB 0 69534 38011 8 ROUND BIRD BATH GRANITE 19" x 27" 1
EW38012
C1/EVE-DC-
GOWBB 0 69534 38012 5 DOLPHIN BIRD BATH GRANITE 28" x 24" 1
BR43002
GWCTLC13
0A  47 12417 43002 3 BRINNO GARDEN WATCH CAMERA 6
BR43002E
GWCTLC13
0A  47 12417 43002 3 BRINNO GARDEN WATCH CAMERA 1
BR43001
BWCMAC13
0A 47 12417 43001 6 BRINNO BIRD WATCH CAMERA 6
BR43001E
BWCMAC13
0A 47 12417 43001 6 BRINNO BIRD WATCH CAMERA 1
10  Birds.xls - Miscellaneous
	Bird Food
	Duraco
	Exhart
	Woodstream Bird
	Miscellaneous
	tabs.pdf
	Bulk, Fertilizers & Cased Soils
	Environmental
	Water Soluble & Boxed Fertilizers
& Indoor Plant Care